
 
  
 
 
  

Point Extrême :

Point Avant :

676 Km
606 Km

amateurs participants

pigeons lachés à 212
24

06.45.00 Catégorie : Vieux
Vitesse du 1er : 1042.9639 m/min

du dimanche 28 juin 2009Bayonne

5 sociétés

Bague  MU POULEPAR5 P  S3 ASN° Nom et prénom Loc. An Dist. H. cons Prop. Jour MtClass. N°EngInsc/

/ 646146 17.04.31 R1 1042.96079004 06                34.93 MU  1235123         A1 11 81  HERBLAYSIMON Marc
/ 653904 17.16.39     1035.23274792 03                 3.46 MU  123              2 21 42  LIVILLIFRANCOIS 
/ 2 17.24.32     1022.47185884 06                 3.46 MU  123              3 33FRANCOIS 
/ 643476 17.16.25 A1 1019.12082837 06                 0.62 MU                   4 49 283  BOISEMOCHARPENTIER Re
/ 651009 17.23.49     1019.09529989 05                 1.65 MR  12               5 58 104  TAVERNYDESJARDINS Dan
/ 2 17.31.26     1007.08239313 04                 5.36 M.  1235             6 63DESJARDINS Dan
/ 623611 17.05.42 R1 1004.67085150 06                 0.15 M.                   7 71 195  FAVRIEUDAUBNER Gérard
/ 2 17.31.50 A1 994.83240154 04                 0.15 M.                   8 87CHARPENTIER Re
/ 606059 16.54.33 R1 994.26236269 04                 0.15 M.                   9 95 66  SAUSSAYDEHARBE Michel
/ 629959 17.18.59     993.65F154789 07                 0.15 M.                   10 102 57  MANTES DESCAVES Alain
/ 645337 17.34.35 R1 993.44365150 04                 0.15 M.                   11 113 78  CONFLANGUILLIN André
/ 3 17.36.41 A1 987.42275434 03                 0.15 M.                   12 125CHARPENTIER Re
/ 2 17.40.34 R1 985.61079015 06                 9.83 M.  12R51            13 132SIMON Marc
/ 675047 18.09.58     985.52239523 04                 3.94 M.  12.5             14 147 129  NOVILLEMATHIEU Alain
/ 644587 17.41.50 A1 981.39530621 05                 0.15 M.                   15 152 510  CONFLAJOUSSE Dominiq
/ 4 17.41.17 A1 980.50275390 03                 0.15 M.                   16 161CHARPENTIER Re
/ 2 17.26.51 R1 971.57274104 03                 0.15 M.                   17 172DAUBNER Gérard
/ 646115 17.53.11     966.97235606 04                 0.15 M.                   18 186 611  HERBLARAULT Daniel
/ 5 17.50.59 A1 966.22082828 06                 0.15 M.                   19 1924CHARPENTIER Re
/ 3 18.03.53 R1 951.76079048 06                 0.15 M.                   20 204SIMON Marc
/ 2 18.06.09 R1 947.41529557 05                 0.15 M.                   21 211GUILLIN André
/ 3 18.14.14     944.54005988 04                 1.57 M.  12               22 227DESJARDINS Dan
/ 2 18.40.35     943.35062855 05                18.67 M.  12..RRRR         23 232MATHIEU Alain
/ 3 17.47.12 R1 941.71531519 05                 0.15 M.                   24 249DAUBNER Gérard
/ 651340 18.19.04 R1 938.41279747 01                 0.15 M.                   25 251 812  SANTEUBAUER Franck
/ 6 18.12.31 A1 935.96239635 04                 0.15 M.                   26 2626CHARPENTIER Re
/ 2 17.32.53 R1 935.43531103 05                 0.15 M.                   27 273DEHARBE Michel
/ 2 17.59.08     934.47F532111 05                 0.15 M.                   28 284DESCAVES Alain
/ 3 18.15.48 R1 934.17235038 04                 0.15 M.                   29 297GUILLIN André
/ 3 18.50.33     930.39529921 05                 1.00 M.  1R...            30 303MATHIEU Alain
/ 4 18.20.49 R1 927.44235069 04                 0.15 M.                   31 312GUILLIN André
/ 4 18.24.52 R1 923.23079080 06                 0.15 M.                   32 325SIMON Marc
/ 637731 18.17.16 R1 921.21F084186 06                 0.15 M.                   33 334 413  OINVILGONCALO August
/ 631108 18.14.09     915.78151951 07                 0.15 M.                   34 342 1214  MEZIERERDEI Joszep
/ 647900 18.32.32     915.72529894 05                 0.24 M.  R.               35 351 415  MONTIGDIEP QUANG Cuo
/ 631176 18.16.11 A1 913.20F534870 05                 0.15 M.  ..               36 361 1516  SEVRESBARBAREAU Marc
/ 2 18.33.56 A1 909.27530607 05                 0.15 M.                   37 371JOUSSE Dominiq
/ 3 18.34.11 A1 908.95530646 05                 0.15 M.                   38 385JOUSSE Dominiq
/ 3 17.52.22 R1 908.12531104 05                 0.15 M.                   39 391DEHARBE Michel
/ 4 18.14.24 R1 904.56085115 06                 0.15 M.                   40 403DAUBNER Gérard
/ 5 18.20.38 R1 896.45F085566 06                 0.15 M.                   41 4114DAUBNER Gérard
/ 644246 18.43.57     896.09152915 07                 0.15 M.                   42 421 417  CONFLAMEYER Henri
/ 614731 18.14.03     892.14F235824 04                 0.15 M.                   43 437 818  ORGERUDA SILVA Domin
/ 3 18.32.31     890.38F145117 07                 0.15 M.                   44 443DESCAVES Alain
/ 4 18.58.18     887.78006000 04                 0.15 M.  ....             45 456DESJARDINS Dan
/ 5 18.55.51 R1 884.09530316 05                 0.15 M.                   46 463SIMON Marc
/ 2 18.39.55 A1 882.88241050 04                 0.15 M.  ..               47 479BARBAREAU Marc
/ 2 18.59.23     882.24540873 07                 0.15 M.  ..               48 482DIEP QUANG Cuo
/ 7 18.58.44 A1 877.00239664 04                 0.15 M.                   49 4921CHARPENTIER Re
/ 630405 18.46.39     873.56238735 04                 0.15 M.                   50 505 1619  PORCHEDOS SANTOS GUI
/ 4 18.22.59 R1 868.29F531620 05                 0.15 M.                   51 516DEHARBE Michel
/ 2 18.34.33     866.37000171 06                 0.15 M.                   52 524DA SILVA Domin
/ 8 19.11.22 A1 862.16F082863 06                 0.15 M.                   53 5314CHARPENTIER Re
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FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE DE LA 21ème REGION – SECTEUR OUEST 

           | AMAT Insc.    H    M    U P0.1 P0.2 P0.3 P0.5   P1   P2   P3   P5   Pr S2/3   As   R2   R1  Total

 

HERBLAY    |    8    53        53   53    9    5    5    5    5    4    4                   1    8        51,35
MANTES LA J|    4    29        29   29                                                           4        10,25
MANTES LA V|    3    41        41   41                                                           3         8,65
PLESSIS BOU|    5    46        46   46   38   38   15   15    8    2    2    2         3    2    5        66,60
PONTOISE   |    4    43        43   43    4    4    4                                            4        13,35
TOTAUX     |   24   212    0  212  212   51   47   24   20   13    6    6    2    0    3    3   24    0   150,2

SIMON Marc  : 1, 13, 20, 32, 465/8 = 62.50%
FRANCOIS M&Mme  : 2, 32/4 = 50.00%
CHARPENTIER René  : 4, 8, 12, 16, 19, 26, 49, 538/28 = 28.57%
DESJARDINS Daniel  : 5, 6, 22, 454/10 = 40.00%
DAUBNER Gérard  : 7, 17, 24, 40, 415/19 = 26.32%
DEHARBE Michel  : 9, 27, 39, 514/6 = 66.67%
DESCAVES Alain  : 10, 28, 443/5 = 60.00%
GUILLIN André  : 11, 21, 29, 314/7 = 57.14%
MATHIEU Alain  : 14, 23, 303/12 = 25.00%
JOUSSE Dominique  : 15, 37, 383/5 = 60.00%
RAULT Daniel  : 181/6 = 16.67%
BAUER Franck  : 251/8 = 12.50%
GONCALO Augusto  : 331/4 = 25.00%
ERDEI Joszep  : 341/12 = 8.33%
DIEP QUANG Cuong  : 35, 482/4 = 50.00%
BARBAREAU Marcel  : 36, 472/15 = 13.33%
MEYER Henri  : 421/4 = 25.00%
DA SILVA Domingos  : 43, 522/8 = 25.00%
DOS SANTOS GUIBERT Myri  : 501/16 = 6.25%
CUTILLAS Edouard / DE MATOS RIBAS RUI A / FERNANDES Francisco / FLORES FERREIRA ABRA / RAULT Armand




